

Glenn Herring Named Contributing Author for ThinkAdvisor

Oklahoma Retirement Advisor Joins National Organization

LAWTON, OKLAHOMA, UNITED STATES, March 23, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Glenn Herring has been named a contributing author for the admired industry publication, ThinkAdvisor. In addition to his expanding authorship, Glenn is a well-known asset protection educator. He has guided thousands of seniors as they navigate their financial retirement options.

ThinkAdvisor provides registered investment advisors and financial advisors with comprehensive coverage of the products, services, and trends necessary to guide their clients in making critical wealth, health, and life decisions. We celebrate those who are adapting and succeeding in new ways, and we translate the impact of regulations and technology into digestible, shareable information so you can spend more time advising clients and running your business.

Glenn Herring, the founder, and president of Safe Money Marketing is a licensed, bonded insurance broker. His agency has been serving Oklahoma





since 2003 as a bonded full-service agency. His dream was to assist clients with retirement planning while being dedicated to the preservation and safety of each client's retirement

assets.

Learn More about Glenn:

https://glennherring.retirevillage.com/

Glenn Herring
Safe Money Marketing, Inc
+1 580-355-8228
glenn@safemoneymarketing.net



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/624005485

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.